
 2018 Clasificación 1:5 Regional de Madrid Turismos

Página 1 de 2

2018 Regional de Madrid / TCA
  

P
o

s
. 

G
e

n
e

ra
l

1:5 Turismos 2Wd 

  
C

a
te

g
o

rí
a

  
P

o
s

. 
C

a
rr

e
ra

  
P

o
s

. 
C

a
rr

e
ra

  
P

o
s

. 
C

a
rr

e
ra

  
P

o
s

. 
C

a
rr

e
ra

  
P

o
s

. 
C

a
rr

e
ra

  
D

e
s

c
a

rt
e

Club
1º  MANUEL PEREZ DEL CAMPO Cat T2W 6 515 2 613 2 613 5 538 - 0 2279

2º  IKER TELLEZ Arca T2W 4 562 4 562 - 2 613 - 0 1737 542 542

3º  CESAR PRIETO Arca T2W 2 613 - 1 640 8 472 - 0 1725 12 554

4º  JORGE TELLEZ Arca T2W - 1 640 - - - 0 640 1085 1639

5º  JESUS MARTINEZ NEGRO Cat T2W 1 640 - - - - 0 640 0 1639

6º  FERNANDO SILVA BERROCAL ¿? T2W - - - 1 640 - 0 640 0 1639

7º  RAUL LAIN CARRASCO ¿? T2W - - 3 587 - - 0 587 53 1692

8º  VICTOR DIAZ AMARO Arca T2W 3 587 - - - - 0 587 0 1692

9º  TIMOTEO CAMINO GUTIERREZ Cat T2W - 3 587 - - - 0 587 0 1692

10º ¿? T2W - - - 3 587 - 0 587 0 1692

11º  ORIOL GIL GONZALEZ (JUN) ¿? T2W - - - 4 562 - 0 562 25 1717

12º  DAVID DIEGUEZ FRASQUET Cat T2W 5 538 - - - - 0 538 24 1741

13º   VALENTIN SAAVEDRA BECERRIL ¿? T2W - - - 6 515 - 0 515 23 1764

14º  CARLOS ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca T2W 7 493 - - - - 0 493 22 1786

15º  SERGIO GONZALEZ MARTIN ¿? T2W - - - 7 493 - 0 493 0 1786

16º  HECTOR ABAD JOU ¿? T2W - - - 9 452 - 0 452 41 1827
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1º  IGNACIO OTON Arca T4W - 1 640 1 640 - - 0 1280

2º  MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO Arca T4W - - - 1 640 - 0 640 640 640

3º  MIGUEL VAZQUEZ LUCAS Arca T4W - - - - - 0 0 640 1280

4º  EDUARDO GUTIERREZ DE PACO Arca T4W - - - - - 0 0 0 1280

5º  RAUL FERNANDEZ REDONDO Arca T4W - - - - - 0 0 0 1280
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http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/38748/208519
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/40828/215850
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/42962/222932
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/43408/224139
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/38748/208519
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/40828/215850
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/42962/222932
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/43408/224139
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1º  SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON Arca T4W 1 640 - 1 640 1 640 - 0 1920

2º  JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ Arca T4W 3 587 1 640 2 613 - - 0 1840 80 80

3º  MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca T4W 4 562 - - 2 613 - 0 1175 665 745

4º  DANIEL GOMEZ VERDE (JUN) Arca T4W - 2 613 - - - 0 613 562 1307

5º  JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ Arca T4W 2 613 - - - - 0 613 0 1307

6º  JUAN ANGEL COSTAS RODRIGUEZ Bilbao T4W - - - 3 587 - 0 587 26 1333

7º  CARLOS ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca T4W - - - - - 0 0 587 1920

8º  JUAN ANTONIO PASTILLA Arca T4W - - - - - 0 0 0 1920

9º  ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ PEREZ (JUN) Arca T4W - - - - - 0 0 0 1920

10º  GUILLERMO GOMEZ VERDE Arca T4W - - - - - 0 0 0 1920

11º  MIGUEL ANGEL PRESTEL Arca T4W - - - - - 0 0 0 1920

12º  JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ Arca T4W - - - - - 0 0 0 1920

1:5 Turismos 4Wd 
Modificado   1ª Arca   

 18 / 03

  2ª Arca   
 07 / 07 

Nocturna
  3ª Arca   

 04 / 11
  4ª Arca   

 02 / 12 Total 
Puntos   D

if
. 

A
n

te
ri

o
r

  D
if

. 
P

ri
m

e
ro

 Nombre Piloto Detalle Detalle Detalle Detalle

http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/38748/208519
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/40828/215850
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/42962/222932
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/43408/224139

	Turismos_15

